
ARGE Bezirksmeisterschaften 2014

Schwenningen (Bzk Schwarzwald-Bodensee), 18.01.2014

Klasse

C-Jugend 
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

40kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Johannes Maritz StTV Singen
SS 17:0

52
SS 4:0

53 Fr
 2  10  2  0  0  0  21 1

2 Bastian Bator AV Schwenningen
1:03

01 Fr
SS 4:0

53
 1  5  1  0  0  0  4 2

3 Luka Radosavljevic AV Schwenningen
Fr

0:36

01
0:19

02
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0 3
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